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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 11.1

41712479 IRENE VARON CUENCA1.2 2011 S.T.CNMURO

49609208 PAULA PASCUAL VALERO1.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49611713 LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL1.4 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49610559 LOURDES RUIZ FERRER1.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49864969 OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR1.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA1.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 21.2

5143948 JAKUB KATRENIAK2.2 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN2.3 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR2.4 2009 S.T.FELANITX

41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER2.5 2011 S.T.FELANITX

49611192 PABLO PEREZ VENERO2.6 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

41692633 LAIA BORDOY GARAU2.7 2011 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 31.3

41690131 ALVARO HEREDIA TORRES3.1 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

49606563 ISAAC MANJON BLAY3.2 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45698005 RAUL CALZETTA TORRES3.3 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

04300298 SARA NAVARRO ROMERO3.4 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

41662188 SARA COLINO ALONSO3.5 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49605074 AINA CATALINA GOMILA COLL3.6 2011 S.T.FELANITX

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER3.7 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

41657113 RAUL LUQUE GALLARDO3.8 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 41.4

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA4.1 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

03229184 EVA BENFENATI4.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49865091 INES LUCIA COMPANY CARRASCO4.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS4.4 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

41663217 LAIA CALIZ HUERTAS4.5 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

38446231 INES ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV4.6 2011 S.T.RAFANADAL

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG4.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ4.8 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 51.5

41692725 PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS5.1 2011 S.T.FELANITX

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE5.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

45692585 IVAN NAVARO ROMERO5.3 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

49776105 EKTOR CUESTA JIMENEZ 03:38.30 255.4 2009 CAMPUSES

41706088 BIEL PONS FEBRER 03:44.11 255.5 2009 CNMURO

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO5.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41659299 ALEJANDRO GUZMÁN PAJARES5.7 2009 S.T.ES.ARTA

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU5.8 2011 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 61.6

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 03:31.92 256.1 2009 CNPALMA

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES 03:25.45 256.2 2009 CNPALMA

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 03:13.24 256.3 2009 CN.INCA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 03:02.92 256.4 2009 NCALVIA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 03:06.99 256.5 2009 CNPALMA

45693610 PAU MATEU ALVAREZ 03:16.06 256.6 2009 CNPALMA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 03:28.57 256.7 2009 CVOLTOR

41693912 ALEIX GINARD ESTEVA 03:33.43 256.8 2009 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 71.7

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 03:00.45 257.1 2009 CNPALMA

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 02:57.27 257.2 2009 CVOLTOR

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 02:50.45 257.3 2009 CN.INCA

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA 02:42.46 257.4 2009 CNPALMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 02:45.75 257.5 2009 CN.INCA

49864618 LUCA ALEXANDER CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 02:55.68 257.6 2009 CNPALMA

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 03:00.02 257.7 2009 CN.INCA

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 03:01.71 257.8 2009 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 82.1

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU8.2 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ8.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA8.4 2010 S.T.FELANITX

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS8.5 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER8.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 92.2

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA9.2 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41664946 QUIM GUASP BERGA9.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

01818816 MARCO RAINERI9.4 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN9.5 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA9.6 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 102.3

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE10.1 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG10.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV10.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA10.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA10.5 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA10.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49613540 CARMEN GRANDIO GARCIA10.7 2012 S.T.NCALVIA

46391812 PAU BESTARD MOREY10.8 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 112.4

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ11.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41664947 JOAN GUASP BERGA11.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

02783666 CLARA CZAJA11.3 2012 S.T.FELANITX

41706682 MARINA NICOLAI SALGADO11.4 2012 S.T.FELANITX

00024154 SALOMON FANCO11.5 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA11.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS11.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS11.8 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 122.5

46390805 ANGEL MONTALA SUAZO12.1 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ12.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ12.3 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO12.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

00944810 THIAGO EZEQUIEL RIVERO ALMEIDA12.5 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE12.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49774277 BERTA OMAÑA FORTUNY12.7 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

45698995 JOAQUIM BERNAT AMAYA NUÑEZ12.8 2010 S.T.CNMURO

SERIE Nº 132.6

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES13.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV13.2 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ13.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA13.4 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST13.5 2010 S.T.CNMURO

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR13.6 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

02994279 GLORIANA FABIEN LUCARDIE ESCALONA13.7 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49611193 PEDRO PEREZ VENERO13.8 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 142.7

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA14.1 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES14.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS14.3 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA14.4 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH14.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA14.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE14.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA14.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 153.1

41706088 BIEL PONS FEBRER15.2 2009 S.T.CNMURO

41692633 LAIA BORDOY GARAU15.3 2011 S.T.FELANITX

38446231 INES ILIANOVA NEDELTCHEV15.4 2011 S.T.RAFANADAL

03229184 EVA BENFENATI15.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41659299 ALEJANDRO GUZMÁN PAJARES15.6 2009 S.T.ES.ARTA

49864969 OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR15.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 163.2

49865091 INES LUCIA COMPANY CARRASCO16.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER16.3 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

41663217 LAIA CALIZ HUERTAS16.4 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

49609208 PAULA PASCUAL VALERO16.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

45693610 PAU MATEU ALVAREZ16.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN16.7 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 173.3

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA17.1 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER17.2 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA17.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS17.4 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49605074 AINA CATALINA GOMILA COLL17.5 2011 S.T.FELANITX

49611192 PABLO PEREZ VENERO17.6 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

41712479 IRENE VARON CUENCA17.7 2011 S.T.CNMURO

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR17.8 2009 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 183.4

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE18.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49610559 LOURDES RUIZ FERRER18.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662188 SARA COLINO ALONSO18.3 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41690131 ALVARO HEREDIA TORRES18.4 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

41657113 RAUL LUQUE GALLARDO18.5 2009 S.T.RAFANADAL

49611713 LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL18.6 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG18.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49613856 PILAR JAUME MORAN18.8 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 193.5

5143948 JAKUB KATRENIAK19.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

41693912 ALEIX GINARD ESTEVA19.2 2009 S.T.ES.ARTA

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ19.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41692725 PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS19.4 2011 S.T.FELANITX

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU19.5 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

45692585 IVAN NAVARO ROMERO19.6 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

04300298 SARA NAVARRO ROMERO19.7 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO19.8 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 203.6

49776105 EKTOR CUESTA JIMENEZ20.1 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

49606563 ISAAC MANJON BLAY 01:49.93 2520.2 2009 SALLE-P

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 01:37.50 2520.3 2009 CN.INCA

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 01:36.98 2520.4 2009 CNPALMA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 01:37.09 2520.5 2009 NCALVIA

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES 01:46.95 2520.6 2009 CNPALMA

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA20.7 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO20.8 2011 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 213.7

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 01:37.17 5021.1 2009 CNPALMA

49864618 LUCA ALEXANDER CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 01:35.65 5021.2 2009 CNPALMA

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA 01:26.58 2521.3 2009 CNPALMA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 01:26.62 5021.4 2009 CN.INCA

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 01:25.44 2521.5 2009 CN.INCA

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 01:27.48 2521.6 2009 CVOLTOR

41662088 JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 01:34.00 2521.7 2009 CN.INCA

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 01:34.90 2521.8 2009 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 224.1

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS22.2 2012 S.T.FELANITX

00024154 SALOMON FANCO22.3 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41706682 MARINA NICOLAI SALGADO22.4 2012 S.T.FELANITX

01818816 MARCO RAINERI22.5 2010 S.T.CN.INCA

49613540 CARMEN GRANDIO GARCIA22.6 2012 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 234.2

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA23.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

41707583 JORDI LLOMPART FOREST23.3 2010 S.T.CNMURO

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA23.4 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49606276 JAVIER ALBERTI MARTINEZ23.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ23.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 244.3

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ24.1 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49774277 BERTA OMAÑA FORTUNY24.2 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS24.3 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

45698995 JOAQUIM BERNAT AMAYA NUÑEZ24.4 2010 S.T.CNMURO

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER24.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41664947 JOAN GUASP BERGA24.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

00944810 THIAGO EZEQUIEL RIVERO ALMEIDA24.7 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

02783666 CLARA CZAJA24.8 2012 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 254.4

41664946 QUIM GUASP BERGA25.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA25.2 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE25.3 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU25.4 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS25.5 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE25.6 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

01947548 ADRIAN TOPALA25.7 2010 S.T.RAFANADAL

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA25.8 2010 S.T.FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Espalda X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 264.5

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS26.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE26.2 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA26.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46391812 PAU BESTARD MOREY 00:53.09 2526.4 2010 CAMPUSES

46390805 ANGEL MONTALA SUAZO 00:54.06 2526.5 2010 CAMPUSES

49611193 PEDRO PEREZ VENERO26.6 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

02994279 GLORIANA FABIEN LUCARDIE ESCALONA26.7 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA26.8 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 274.6

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES 00:51.35 2527.1 2010 SALLE-P

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG 00:50.28 2527.2 2010 SALLE-P

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV 00:49.71 2527.3 2010 NCALVIA

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR 00:48.95 2527.4 2010 CNPALMA

42313112 TIAGO DEL PO VICA 00:49.06 2527.5 2010 FELANITX

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ 00:49.98 2527.6 2010 SALLE-P

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA 00:50.41 2527.7 2010 SALLE-P

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ 00:52.48 5027.8 2012 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 284.7

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 00:47.34 2528.1 2010 SALLE-P

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA 00:47.70 5028.2 2010 CVOLTOR

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES 00:45.18 2528.3 2010 SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO 00:42.88 2528.4 2010 SALLE-P

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA 00:43.81 2528.5 2010 SALLE-P

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA 00:45.85 2528.6 2010 SALLE-P

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV 00:47.32 2528.7 2010 CNPALMA

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 00:48.62 2528.8 2010 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x50 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 295.1

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN <B>29.3 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <C>29.5 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 305.2

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B>30.2 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN30.4 S.T.BENJAMINCN.INCA

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>30.6 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 315.3

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN31.1 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

01268 CAMPUSES BENJAMIN31.3 S.T.BENJAMINCAMPUSES

00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN31.5 S.T.BENJAMINCVOLTOR

01728 RAFANADAL BENJAMIN31.7 S.T.BENJAMINRAFANADAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 326.1

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>32.3 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B>32.5 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

SERIE Nº 336.2

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN33.2 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA

01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN33.4 S.T.BENJAMINFELANITX

00761 MASTBAL BENJAMIN33.6 S.T.BENJAMINMASTBAL
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